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Drugs, Herbs and Supplements
Drugs

Learn about your prescription drugs and over-the-counter medicines. Includes side effects, dosage,

special precautions, and more.

For FDA approved labels included in drug packages, see DailyMed [https://dailymed.nlm.nih.gov/] .

Herbs and Supplements

Browse dietary supplements and herbal remedies to learn about their effectiveness, usual dosage, and

drug interactions.

All herbs and supplements

Prescription and over-the-counter medication information is from AHFS® Consumer Medication

Information, copyrighted by the American Society of Health-System Pharmacists (ASHP), Inc.

[https://www.ashp.org/] , Bethesda, Maryland; Copyright © 2024. All Rights Reserved.

Related Topics

HIV/AIDS Medicines [https://medlineplus.gov/hivaidsmedicines.html]

Antibiotics [https://medlineplus.gov/antibiotics.html]

Antidepressants [https://medlineplus.gov/antidepressants.html]

Blood Pressure Medicines [https://medlineplus.gov/bloodpressuremedicines.html]
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Blood Thinners [https://medlineplus.gov/bloodthinners.html]

Cancer Alternative Therapies [https://medlineplus.gov/canceralternativetherapies.html]

Cancer Chemotherapy [https://medlineplus.gov/cancerchemotherapy.html]

Cold and Cough Medicines [https://medlineplus.gov/coldandcoughmedicines.html]

Complementary and Alternative Medicine

[https://medlineplus.gov/complementaryandalternativemedicine.html]

Diabetes Medicines [https://medlineplus.gov/diabetesmedicines.html]

Dietary Supplements [https://medlineplus.gov/dietarysupplements.html]

Drug Safety [https://medlineplus.gov/drugsafety.html]

Herbal Medicine [https://medlineplus.gov/herbalmedicine.html]

Hormone Replacement Therapy [https://medlineplus.gov/hormonereplacementtherapy.html]

Medicines [https://medlineplus.gov/medicines.html]

Over-the-Counter Medicines [https://medlineplus.gov/overthecountermedicines.html]

Pain Relievers [https://medlineplus.gov/painrelievers.html]

Statins [https://medlineplus.gov/statins.html]

Steroids [https://medlineplus.gov/steroids.html]

Vitamins [https://medlineplus.gov/vitamins.html]
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